
Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total WeIghtage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer 2023-2024

Department of School Education, Karnataka

Teacher Transfer ELIGIBLE Application list - AS ON 31/05/2024

REQUEST TRANSFER ( Outside Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

Application Verification Remark

N/A ಇಂದುಮತಿ 30-JUN-1970 : 28-FEB-1997
General

Outside Division

240274057 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಕಲಾ_ಕನ್ನಡ 13-MAY-2020

29040409303 GHS RAJAPUR (29040409303) - CHITTAPUR(290404) -

KALBURGI(2904)
CHITTAPUR(290404)

FEMALE1399365 SECONDARY / C

KALBURGI(2904)

Married 82

All Criteria fulfilled

N/A ಸುಂದರ ಕಡಪಟ್ಟಿ 10-JUN-1979 : 16-FEB-2004
General

Outside Division

240273782 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಕಲಾ_ಕನ್ನಡ 16-FEB-2004

29040903305 GOVT. H.S HANDARKI (29040903305) - SEDAM(290409) -

KALBURGI(2904)
SEDAM(290409)

MALE1967003 SECONDARY / C

KALBURGI(2904)

Married 77

All Criteria fulfilled
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total WeIghtage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer 2023-2024

Department of School Education, Karnataka

Teacher Transfer ELIGIBLE Application list - AS ON 31/05/2024

REQUEST TRANSFER ( Outside Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

Application Verification Remark

N/A ಮಂಜುಳಾ.ಸಿ.ಮಾದರ 06-JAN-1980 : 27-JUL-2010
General

Outside Division

240210746 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಕನ್ನಡ 27-JUL-2010

29060519202 GHS  YERDONA (29060519202) - LINGASUGUR(290605) -

RAICHUR(2906)
LINGASUGUR(290605)

FEMALE2530931 SECONDARY / C

RAICHUR(2906)

Married 49

All Criteria fulfilled

N/A ಜಿಯಾ ಉರ್ ರೆಹಮಾನ್ ಡಿ 17-OCT-1982 : 11-JUL-2007
General

Outside Division

240210522 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಪಿಸಿಎಂ_ಕನ್ನಡ 21-JUN-2013

29060705906 GHS  URDU IDAPANUR (29060705906) - RAICHUR(290607) -

RAICHUR(2906)
RAICHUR(290607)

MALE2160727 SECONDARY / C

RAICHUR(2906)

Married 41

All Criteria fulfilled
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total WeIghtage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer 2023-2024

Department of School Education, Karnataka

Teacher Transfer ELIGIBLE Application list - AS ON 31/05/2024

REQUEST TRANSFER ( Outside Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

Application Verification Remark

N/A ಮಂಜುಳ ಕೆ 15-MAR-1984 : 05-JAN-2013
General

Outside Division

240248938 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಕಲಾ_ಕನ್ನಡ 05-JAN-2013

29331013608 GOVT HS YELHERI (29331013608) - YADGIR(293310) -

YADAGIRI(2933)
YADGIR(293310)

FEMALE2393522 SECONDARY / C

YADAGIRI(2933)

Married 41

All Criteria fulfilled

N/A ಸುಲೋಚನಾ 24-APR-1977 : 28-SEP-2012
General

Outside Division

240210714 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಕಲಾ_ಕನ್ನಡ 28-SEP-2012

29060501904 GHS  BAIYAPUR (29060501904) - LINGASUGUR(290605) -

RAICHUR(2906)
LINGASUGUR(290605)

FEMALE2536120 SECONDARY / C

RAICHUR(2906)

Married 41

All Criteria fulfilled
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total WeIghtage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer 2023-2024

Department of School Education, Karnataka

Teacher Transfer ELIGIBLE Application list - AS ON 31/05/2024

REQUEST TRANSFER ( Outside Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

Application Verification Remark

N/A ಎಸ್. ಹೆಚ್. ತಿಪ್ಪೇಸ್ವಾಮಿ 08-JUL-1978 : 03-NOV-1999
General

Outside Division

240240344 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಇಂಗ್ಲೀಷ್ 16-MAY-2020

29120904304 GHS HALAKUNDI (29120904304) - BELLARY EAST(291209) -

BALLARI(2912)
BELLARY EAST(291209)

MALE1816245 SECONDARY / B

BALLARI(2912)

Married 33

All Criteria fulfilled

N/A ಬೈರಪ್ಪ.ಎ 01-AUG-1971 : 18-JUL-1994
General

Outside Division

240235655 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಕನ್ನಡ 13-MAY-2020

29120906705 GHS HAGARI FARM ARS (29120906705) - BELLARY EAST(291209) -

BALLARI(2912)
BELLARY EAST(291209)

MALE1349376 SECONDARY / B

BALLARI(2912)

Married 33

All Criteria fulfilled
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total WeIghtage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer 2023-2024

Department of School Education, Karnataka

Teacher Transfer ELIGIBLE Application list - AS ON 31/05/2024

REQUEST TRANSFER ( Outside Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

Application Verification Remark

N/A ಮುತ್ತಣ್ಣ ಎಚ್ ಎ 11-OCT-1980 : 24-DEC-2005
General

Outside Division

240240781 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಕನ್ನಡ 22-JUL-2010

29070908118 GHS  KUKANOOR (29070908118) - YELBURGA(290709) -

KOPPAL(2907)
YELBURGA(290709)

MALE1979035 SECONDARY / A

KOPPAL(2907)

Married 33

All Criteria fulfilled

N/A ಟಿ.ವಿ.ನಾಗರಾಜ 30-JUN-1970 : 28-OCT-1994
General

Outside Division

240210947 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಕನ್ನಡ 17-OCT-2018

29120202203 GHS HYARADA (29120202203) - HADAGALI(291202) -

VIJAYANAGARA(2935)
HADAGALI(291202)

MALE1323666 SECONDARY / C

VIJAYANAGARA(2935)

Married 32

All Criteria fulfilled
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total WeIghtage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer 2023-2024

Department of School Education, Karnataka

Teacher Transfer ELIGIBLE Application list - AS ON 31/05/2024

REQUEST TRANSFER ( Outside Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

Application Verification Remark

N/A ಜಿ.ಸಮತಾ ಶರ್ಮ 23-AUG-1977 : 26-APR-2002
General

Outside Division

240215121 ಉಪಪ್ರಾಂಶುಪಾಲರು ಇಂಗ್ಲೀಷ್ 04-OCT-2018

29060818102 GHS BOYS SINDHANUR (29060818102) - SINDHANUR(290608) -

RAICHUR(2906)
SINDHANUR(290608)

FEMALE1743175 SECONDARY / A

RAICHUR(2906)

Married 31

All Criteria fulfilled

N/A ಕೆ.ಅನಿತ 20-JUL-1977 : 04-SEP-2012
Teacher or spouse or children with Bench mark Disability

Outside Division

240218827 ಡಯಟ್ ಉಪನ್ಯಾಸಕರು ಕಲಾ_ಕನ್ನಡ 13-MAY-2020

34291200006 DIET BELLARY (34291200006) - BELLARY EAST(291209) -

BALLARI(2912)
BELLARY EAST(291209)

FEMALE2574957 SECONDARY / null

BALLARI(2912)

Married 29

All Criteria fulfilled
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total WeIghtage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer 2023-2024

Department of School Education, Karnataka

Teacher Transfer ELIGIBLE Application list - AS ON 31/05/2024

REQUEST TRANSFER ( Outside Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

Application Verification Remark

N/A ಸವಿತಾ ಓ 02-JAN-1982 : 29-SEP-2012
General

Outside Division

240240408 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಕಲಾ_ಕನ್ನಡ 14-MAY-2020

29120510401 GHPS & GHS KARIGANUR (29120510401) - HOSPET(291205) -

VIJAYANAGARA(2935)
HOSPET(291205)

FEMALE1919351 SECONDARY / A

VIJAYANAGARA(2935)

Married 29

All Criteria fulfilled

N/A ಸಾವಿತ್ರಮ್ಮ. ಬಿ.ಎಸ್ 01-JUN-1977 : 27-JUL-1998
General

Outside Division

240218722 ಡಯಟ್ ಉಪನ್ಯಾಸಕರು ಕನ್ನಡ 15-MAY-2020

34291200006 DIET BELLARY (34291200006) - BELLARY EAST(291209) -

BALLARI(2912)
BELLARY EAST(291209)

FEMALE1459507 SECONDARY / null

BALLARI(2912)

Married 29

All Criteria fulfilled
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total WeIghtage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer 2023-2024

Department of School Education, Karnataka

Teacher Transfer ELIGIBLE Application list - AS ON 31/05/2024

REQUEST TRANSFER ( Outside Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

Application Verification Remark

N/A ಕಲೀಮ್ ಶೇಖ್ 08-FEB-1975 : 12-JAN-2004
General

Outside Division

240265333 ಡಯಟ್ ಉಪನ್ಯಾಸಕರು ಪಿಸಿಎಂ_ಉರ್ದು 01-JAN-2021

34290700023 DIET KOPPAL (34290700023) - KOPPAL(290703) - KOPPAL(2907) KOPPAL(290703)

MALE1944269 SECONDARY / null

KOPPAL(2907)

Married 26

All Criteria fulfilled

N/A ಬೆನಕಪ್ಪ ಪಿ 01-JUN-1978 : 04-JUL-2007
Teacher with spouse working with the State or Central

Government or aided educational institution

Outside Division

240260135 ಉಪಪ್ರಾಂಶುಪಾಲರು ಕಲಾ_ಕನ್ನಡ 15-MAY-2020

29140709703 GJC-HARAPANAHALLI (29140709703) - HARAPANAHALLI(291407)

- VIJAYANAGARA(2935)
HARAPANAHALLI(291407)

MALE1947634 SECONDARY / A

VIJAYANAGARA(2935)

Married 26

All Criteria fulfilled
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total WeIghtage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer 2023-2024

Department of School Education, Karnataka

Teacher Transfer ELIGIBLE Application list - AS ON 31/05/2024

REQUEST TRANSFER ( Outside Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

Application Verification Remark

N/A ಶ್ರೀ ಹಣಮಂತ್ರಾಯ ಸೋಮಾಪುರ 01-JUN-1981 : 04-OCT-2012
General

Outside Division

240235647 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಕಲಾ_ಕನ್ನಡ 07-MAR-2020

29330718504 ADARSHA VIDHYALAYA SHAHAPUR (29330718504) -

SHAHAPUR(293307) - YADAGIRI(2933)
SHAHAPUR(293307)

MALE2473842 SECONDARY / A

YADAGIRI(2933)

Married 24

All Criteria fulfilled

N/A ರೂಪ ಬಿ ಜಿ 01-MAR-1986 : 12-SEP-2012
General

Outside Division

240232956 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಕಲಾ_ಕನ್ನಡ 12-MAY-2020

29120711202 GHS LAKSHMIPURA (29120711202) - SANDUR(291207) -

BALLARI(2912)
SANDUR(291207)

FEMALE2447303 SECONDARY / A

BALLARI(2912)

Married 23

All Criteria fulfilled
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total WeIghtage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer 2023-2024

Department of School Education, Karnataka

Teacher Transfer ELIGIBLE Application list - AS ON 31/05/2024

REQUEST TRANSFER ( Outside Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

Application Verification Remark

N/A ಅಬ್ದುಲರಜಾಕ ಪಿ ಡೋಣೂರ 01-JUN-1981 : 21-JAN-2006
General

Outside Division

240243310 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಪಿಸಿಎಂ_ಕನ್ನಡ 02-AUG-2018

29040614111 GOVT HS URDU YEDRAMI (29040614111) - JEWARGI(290406) -

KALBURGI(2904)
JEWARGI(290406)

MALE2008761 SECONDARY / A

KALBURGI(2904)

Married 18

All Criteria fulfilled

N/A ರಾಹತ್ ನವಾಜ್ ಖಾನಂ ಎಂ 01-JUN-1978 : 15-NOV-1999
General

Outside Division

240240319 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಇಂಗ್ಲೀಷ್ 10-AUG-2018

29120510506 GHS S.P.M HOSPET (29120510506) - HOSPET(291205) -

VIJAYANAGARA(2935)
HOSPET(291205)

FEMALE1788586 SECONDARY / A

VIJAYANAGARA(2935)

Unmarried 17

All Criteria fulfilled
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total WeIghtage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer 2023-2024

Department of School Education, Karnataka

Teacher Transfer ELIGIBLE Application list - AS ON 31/05/2024

REQUEST TRANSFER ( Outside Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

Application Verification Remark

N/A ಪದ್ಮಜಾ ನಾರಾಯಣರಾವ್ 23-MAY-1972 : 18-NOV-1994
Teacher or spouse or children suffering from terminal illness

or serious ailments?

Outside Division

240269450 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಹಿಂದಿ 13-MAY-2020

29040505806 GHS KADANI (29040505806) - GULBARGA SOUTH(290405) -

KALBURGI(2904)
GULBARGA SOUTH(290405)

FEMALE1230931 SECONDARY / C

KALBURGI(2904)

Married 13

All Criteria fulfilled

N/A ದಂಡಪ್ಪಗೌಡ.ಈ.ಪಾಟೀಲ 08-JUN-1977 : 28-JAN-2004
Teacher or spouse or children suffering from terminal illness

or serious ailments?

Outside Division

240265056 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಕನ್ನಡ 11-MAY-2020

29330822102 GOVT HS YEWOOR (29330822102) - SHORAPUR(293308) -

YADAGIRI(2933)
SHORAPUR(293308)

MALE1964440 SECONDARY / C

YADAGIRI(2933)

Married 13

All Criteria fulfilled
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total WeIghtage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer 2023-2024

Department of School Education, Karnataka

Teacher Transfer ELIGIBLE Application list - AS ON 31/05/2024

REQUEST TRANSFER ( Outside Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

Application Verification Remark

N/A ಶರಣಪ್ಪ.ಸಿದ್ದಪ್ಪ.ಶಿರಶ್ಯಾಡ 01-SEP-1977 : 27-JAN-2004
Teacher or spouse or children suffering from terminal illness

or serious ailments?

Outside Division

240265066 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಕಲಾ_ಕನ್ನಡ 11-MAY-2020

29330705802 GOVT. HS HAYYAL (B) (29330705802) - SHAHAPUR(293307) -

YADAGIRI(2933)
SHAHAPUR(293307)

MALE1965930 SECONDARY / C

YADAGIRI(2933)

Married 13

All Criteria fulfilled

N/A ಶಾಂತಾ ಮೇಟಿ 22-JUL-1967 : 17-MAR-1989
Teacher with spouse working with the State or Central

Government or aided educational institution

Outside Division

240269845 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಕನ್ನಡ 15-MAY-2020

29060600401 GHS   AMINGAD (29060600401) - MANVI(290606) - RAICHUR(2906) MANVI(290606)

FEMALE1030037 SECONDARY / C

RAICHUR(2906)

Married 13

All Criteria fulfilled
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total WeIghtage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer 2023-2024

Department of School Education, Karnataka

Teacher Transfer ELIGIBLE Application list - AS ON 31/05/2024

REQUEST TRANSFER ( Outside Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

Application Verification Remark

N/A ಆರ್.ಪ್ರಕಾಶ್ 22-JUL-1970 : 14-NOV-1994
Teacher with spouse working with the State or Central

Government or aided educational institution

Outside Division

240270965 ಮುಖ್ಯಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಪಿಸಿಎಂ_ಕನ್ನಡ 14-MAY-2020

29140707405 GHS-RAMAGHATTA (29140707405) - HARAPANAHALLI(291407) -

VIJAYANAGARA(2935)
HARAPANAHALLI(291407)

MALE1279724 SECONDARY / C

VIJAYANAGARA(2935)

Married 13

All Criteria fulfilled

N/A ನಾಗರಾಜ ನಾಯ್ಕ 01-JUL-1976 : 10-JAN-2004
Teacher with spouse working with the State or Central

Government or aided educational institution

Outside Division

240266077 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಇಂಗ್ಲೀಷ್ 14-MAY-2020

29331005403 GOVT HPS URDU KADECHUR (RMSA) (29331005403) -

YADGIR(293310) - YADAGIRI(2933)
YADGIR(293310)

MALE1964005 SECONDARY / C

YADAGIRI(2933)

Married 13

All Criteria fulfilled
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total WeIghtage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer 2023-2024

Department of School Education, Karnataka

Teacher Transfer ELIGIBLE Application list - AS ON 31/05/2024

REQUEST TRANSFER ( Outside Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

Application Verification Remark

N/A ಶ್ರೀ ರಾಮಚಂದ್ರ ವಿ ಕಟ್ಟಿ 01-JUL-1970 : 13-FEB-2004
General

Outside Division

240206428 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಪಿಸಿಎಂ_ಕನ್ನಡ 13-MAY-2020

29040107105 GHS KINNI SULTAN (29040107105) - ALAND(290401) -

KALBURGI(2904)
ALAND(290401)

MALE1964039 SECONDARY / C

KALBURGI(2904)

Married 13

All Criteria fulfilled

N/A ಬಾಬು ಶಾಮರಾಯ ಮನಗೊಂಡ 11-MAR-1971 : 24-OCT-1997
General

Outside Division

240269979 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಕಲಾ_ಕನ್ನಡ 12-MAY-2020

29040203604 GOVT HS GHATTARGA (29040203604) - AFZALPUR(290402) -

KALBURGI(2904)
AFZALPUR(290402)

MALE1476933 SECONDARY / C

KALBURGI(2904)

Married 13

All Criteria fulfilled
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total WeIghtage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer 2023-2024

Department of School Education, Karnataka

Teacher Transfer ELIGIBLE Application list - AS ON 31/05/2024

REQUEST TRANSFER ( Outside Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

Application Verification Remark

N/A ಶಕೀಲ್ ಅಹ್ಮದ್ 22-JUN-1976 : 05-AUG-2004
General

Outside Division

240269737 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಹಿಂದಿ 12-MAY-2020

29060107810 GHS  GIRLS JALAHALLI (29060107810) - DEVADURGA(290601) -

RAICHUR(2906)
DEVADURGA(290601)

MALE1978133 SECONDARY / C

RAICHUR(2906)

Married 13

All Criteria fulfilled

N/A RAJESHWARI 18-JUL-1974 : 31-AUG-1998
General

Outside Division

240272677 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಕಲಾ_ಕನ್ನಡ 11-MAY-2020

29040606905 GOVT HS KALLUR [K] (29040606905) - JEWARGI(290406) -

KALBURGI(2904)
JEWARGI(290406)

FEMALE1680261 SECONDARY / C

KALBURGI(2904)

Married 13

All Criteria fulfilled
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total WeIghtage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer 2023-2024

Department of School Education, Karnataka

Teacher Transfer ELIGIBLE Application list - AS ON 31/05/2024

REQUEST TRANSFER ( Outside Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

Application Verification Remark

N/A ಸಾವಿತ್ರಿ ಪಂಪಣ್ಣ ಪತ್ತಾರ 01-JUN-1970 : 01-AUG-1994
General

Outside Division

240265340 ಡಯಟ್ ಉಪನ್ಯಾಸಕರು ಕನ್ನಡ 11-MAY-2020

34290700023 DIET KOPPAL (34290700023) - KOPPAL(290703) - KOPPAL(2907) KOPPAL(290703)

FEMALE1332394 SECONDARY / null

KOPPAL(2907)

Widow 13

All Criteria fulfilled

N/A ಬಸವರಾಜ ಈರಪ್ಪ ಮಾರಾಪೂರ 21-AUG-1974 : 13-NOV-1996
General

Outside Division

240264780 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಇಂಗ್ಲೀಷ್ 11-MAY-2020

29040208701 GOVT HPS TELLUR (RMSA UPGRADED) (29040208701) -

AFZALPUR(290402) - KALBURGI(2904)
AFZALPUR(290402)

MALE1903544 SECONDARY / C

KALBURGI(2904)

Married 13

All Criteria fulfilled
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total WeIghtage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer 2023-2024

Department of School Education, Karnataka

Teacher Transfer ELIGIBLE Application list - AS ON 31/05/2024

REQUEST TRANSFER ( Outside Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

Application Verification Remark

N/A ಸದಾನಂದ ಹೆಚ್ ಹಂಡರಗಲ್ 10-SEP-1979 : 13-FEB-2004
General

Outside Division

240265017 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಇಂಗ್ಲೀಷ್ 15-MAY-2020

29050209005 GOVT H.S. KOHINOOR (29050209005) - BASAVAKALYAN(290502) -

BIDAR(2905)
BASAVAKALYAN(290502)

MALE1944035 SECONDARY / C

BIDAR(2905)

Married 13

All Criteria fulfilled

N/A ಹನಮಪ್ಪ 01-APR-1970 : 24-OCT-1997
General

Outside Division

240266571 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಕಲಾ_ಕನ್ನಡ 12-MAY-2020

29060512403 GHS  MATTUR (29060512403) - LINGASUGUR(290605) -

RAICHUR(2906)
LINGASUGUR(290605)

MALE1396201 SECONDARY / C

RAICHUR(2906)

Married 13

All Criteria fulfilled
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total WeIghtage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer 2023-2024

Department of School Education, Karnataka

Teacher Transfer ELIGIBLE Application list - AS ON 31/05/2024

REQUEST TRANSFER ( Outside Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

Application Verification Remark

N/A ಶ್ರೀ ಗಿರಿಯಪ್ಪಗೌಡ ಬಸನಗೌಡ ಮೇಟಿ 10-JUL-1972 : 21-JAN-2004
General

Outside Division

240264810 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಸಿಬಿಜಡ್_ಕನ್ನಡ 13-MAY-2020

29330702303 GHS BILHAR (29330702303) - SHAHAPUR(293307) -

YADAGIRI(2933)
SHAHAPUR(293307)

MALE1963704 SECONDARY / C

YADAGIRI(2933)

Married 13

All Criteria fulfilled

N/A ಶ್ರೀ ಕಾಂತರಾಜ ಡಿ.ಎಸ್. 14-FEB-1975 : 12-JAN-2004
General

Outside Division

240264997 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಪಿಸಿಎಂ_ಕನ್ನಡ 28-MAY-2020

29331007702 GOVT HS MADHAWAR (29331007702) - YADGIR(293310) -

YADAGIRI(2933)
YADGIR(293310)

MALE1944328 SECONDARY / C

YADAGIRI(2933)

Married 13

All Criteria fulfilled
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total WeIghtage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer 2023-2024

Department of School Education, Karnataka

Teacher Transfer ELIGIBLE Application list - AS ON 31/05/2024

REQUEST TRANSFER ( Outside Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

Application Verification Remark

N/A HANMANTH RAYA 21-JUL-1976 : 08-SEP-2004
General

Outside Division

240265406 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಪಿಸಿಎಂ_ಕನ್ನಡ 09-MAY-2020

29050115210 GOVT H.S. (GIRLS) WADGAON(D) (29050115210) - AURAD(290501) -

BIDAR(2905)
AURAD(290501)

MALE1915090 SECONDARY / C

BIDAR(2905)

Married 13

All Criteria fulfilled

N/A ಗಡಿಶೆಟ್ಟೆಪ್ಪ ಸುಂಕದ 02-JUL-1978 : 12-JAN-2004
General

Outside Division

240270876 ಮುಖ್ಯಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಸಿಬಿಜಡ್_ಕನ್ನಡ 14-MAY-2020

29060100503 GHS  ALKOD (29060100503) - DEVADURGA(290601) -

RAICHUR(2906)
DEVADURGA(290601)

MALE1944036 SECONDARY / C

RAICHUR(2906)

Married 13

All Criteria fulfilled
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total WeIghtage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer 2023-2024

Department of School Education, Karnataka

Teacher Transfer ELIGIBLE Application list - AS ON 31/05/2024

REQUEST TRANSFER ( Outside Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

Application Verification Remark

N/A ರಾವಸಾಬ ಭಜಂತ್ರಿ 21-APR-1979 : 27-JAN-2004
General

Outside Division

240265493 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಕಲಾ_ಕನ್ನಡ 11-MAY-2020

29040300109 GHS AINAPUR (29040300109) - CHINCHOLI(290403) -

KALBURGI(2904)
CHINCHOLI(290403)

MALE1967092 SECONDARY / C

KALBURGI(2904)

Married 13

All Criteria fulfilled

N/A ತಾತ್ಯಾಗೌಡ ಪಾಟೀಲ್ 20-JUL-1977 : 12-JAN-2004
General

Outside Division

240265284 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಇಂಗ್ಲೀಷ್ 13-MAY-2020

29040108114 KARNATAKA PUBLIC SCHOOLS GOVT HS MADANHIPPARGA

(29040108114) - ALAND(290401) - KALBURGI(2904)
ALAND(290401)

MALE1943946 SECONDARY / C

KALBURGI(2904)

Married 13

All Criteria fulfilled
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total WeIghtage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer 2023-2024

Department of School Education, Karnataka

Teacher Transfer ELIGIBLE Application list - AS ON 31/05/2024

REQUEST TRANSFER ( Outside Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

Application Verification Remark

N/A ಈರಣ್ಣ ಯರಗಟ್ಟಿ 08-JUL-1978 : 12-JAN-2004
General

Outside Division

240266637 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಕಲಾ_ಕನ್ನಡ 30-MAY-2020

29331011009 GOVT HS SAIDAPUR (29331011009) - YADGIR(293310) -

YADAGIRI(2933)
YADGIR(293310)

MALE1943942 SECONDARY / C

YADAGIRI(2933)

Married 13

All Criteria fulfilled

N/A ಪಿ. ಪಾರ್ವತಮ್ಮ 12-APR-1971 : 03-JUN-2004
General

Outside Division

240266261 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಹಿಂದಿ 29-MAY-2020

29331003502 GOVT HS EDLUR (29331003502) - YADGIR(293310) -

YADAGIRI(2933)
YADGIR(293310)

FEMALE1945632 SECONDARY / C

YADAGIRI(2933)

Married 13

All Criteria fulfilled
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total WeIghtage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer 2023-2024

Department of School Education, Karnataka

Teacher Transfer ELIGIBLE Application list - AS ON 31/05/2024

REQUEST TRANSFER ( Outside Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

Application Verification Remark

N/A ಚಂದ್ರಮುಖಿ ವಿ ಬಿ 05-AUG-1969 : 20-FEB-1997
General

Outside Division

240265343 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಕಲಾ_ಕನ್ನಡ 14-MAY-2020

29060803101 GHS  DHADESUGUR (29060803101) - SINDHANUR(290608) -

RAICHUR(2906)
SINDHANUR(290608)

FEMALE1393588 SECONDARY / C

RAICHUR(2906)

Married 13

All Criteria fulfilled

N/A ಚಿದಾನಂದ ಕಟ್ಟಿಮನಿ 30-DEC-1976 : 22-MAR-2002
General

Outside Division

240266643 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಕನ್ನಡ 13-MAY-2020

29040209203 GOVT HS HOSUR (29040209203) - AFZALPUR(290402) -

KALBURGI(2904)
AFZALPUR(290402)

MALE1962727 SECONDARY / C

KALBURGI(2904)

Married 13

All Criteria fulfilled
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total WeIghtage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer 2023-2024

Department of School Education, Karnataka

Teacher Transfer ELIGIBLE Application list - AS ON 31/05/2024

REQUEST TRANSFER ( Outside Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

Application Verification Remark

N/A ಸುಭಾಶ್ಚಂದ್ರ ಶೆಟ್ಟೆಗಾರ 12-JUN-1966 : 29-JAN-2004
General

Outside Division

240265294 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಪಿಸಿಎಂ_ಕನ್ನಡ 15-MAY-2020

29060109501 GOVT HIGHER PRIMARY SCHOOL K.IRABAGERA UPGRADED

RMSA (29060109501) - DEVADURGA(290601) - RAICHUR(2906)
DEVADURGA(290601)

MALE1943972 SECONDARY / C

RAICHUR(2906)

Married 13

All Criteria fulfilled

N/A ವಿಠಲ 22-JUL-1971 : 29-AUG-2003
General

Outside Division

240265111 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಪಿಸಿಎಂ_ಕನ್ನಡ 12-MAY-2020

29050301104 GOVT H.S. BEERI (B) (29050301104) - BHALKI(290503) -

BIDAR(2905)
BHALKI(290503)

MALE1913994 SECONDARY / C

BIDAR(2905)

Married 13

All Criteria fulfilled
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total WeIghtage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer 2023-2024

Department of School Education, Karnataka

Teacher Transfer ELIGIBLE Application list - AS ON 31/05/2024

REQUEST TRANSFER ( Outside Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

Application Verification Remark

N/A ಶಿವಾನಂದ ಮೇಟಿ 01-JUL-1976 : 14-MAR-2002
General

Outside Division

240265075 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಇಂಗ್ಲೀಷ್ 12-MAY-2020

29330801702 GHS BAICHBALA (29330801702) - SHORAPUR(293308) -

YADAGIRI(2933)
SHORAPUR(293308)

MALE1903522 SECONDARY / C

YADAGIRI(2933)

Married 13

All Criteria fulfilled

N/A ನಾನಗೌಡ ಶಾಂತಗೌಡ ಬಸರಕೋಡ 01-JUN-1979 : 19-FEB-2004
General

Outside Division

240266642 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಕನ್ನಡ 19-MAY-2020

29330801502 GOVERMENT HIGH SCHOOL BACHIMATTI (29330801502) -

SHORAPUR(293308) - YADAGIRI(2933)
SHORAPUR(293308)

MALE1964207 SECONDARY / C

YADAGIRI(2933)

Married 13

All Criteria fulfilled
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total WeIghtage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer 2023-2024

Department of School Education, Karnataka

Teacher Transfer ELIGIBLE Application list - AS ON 31/05/2024

REQUEST TRANSFER ( Outside Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

Application Verification Remark

N/A ಬಸಪ್ಪ ಮುತ್ತಪ್ಪ ಮುಳ್ಳೂರ 12-JUN-1967 : 24-OCT-1997
General

Outside Division

240266590 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಕಲಾ_ಕನ್ನಡ 14-MAY-2020

29060512705 GHS  MEDIKINHAL (29060512705) - LINGASUGUR(290605) -

RAICHUR(2906)
LINGASUGUR(290605)

MALE1394910 SECONDARY / C

RAICHUR(2906)

Married 13

All Criteria fulfilled

N/A ಜಿ.ಎಮ್.ಗುರುಬಸಯ್ಯ 21-OCT-1973 : 28-OCT-1994
General

Outside Division

240266120 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಹಿಂದಿ 13-MAY-2020

29140700606 GHPS UPGRADED H.S-J.TUMBIGERE(RMSA) (29140700606) -

HARAPANAHALLI(291407) - VIJAYANAGARA(2935)
HARAPANAHALLI(291407)

MALE1324911 SECONDARY / C

VIJAYANAGARA(2935)

Married 13

All Criteria fulfilled
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total WeIghtage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer 2023-2024

Department of School Education, Karnataka

Teacher Transfer ELIGIBLE Application list - AS ON 31/05/2024

REQUEST TRANSFER ( Outside Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

Application Verification Remark

N/A ಶಿವಾನಂದ ಸುಬ್ಬಯ್ಯ ನಾಯ್ಕ 11-MAR-1975 : 29-JAN-2004
General

Outside Division

240266636 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಪಿಸಿಎಂ_ಕನ್ನಡ 30-MAY-2020

29331013703 GOVT HS YALASATTI (29331013703) - YADGIR(293310) -

YADAGIRI(2933)
YADGIR(293310)

MALE1943800 SECONDARY / C

YADAGIRI(2933)

Married 13

All Criteria fulfilled

N/A ಎಸ್ ಶಂಕರನಾಯ್ಕ 06-DEC-1975 : 20-OCT-2004
General

Outside Division

240264464 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಹಿಂದಿ 13-MAY-2020

29040302114 GHS CHIMMANNCHOD (29040302114) - CHINCHOLI(290403) -

KALBURGI(2904)
CHINCHOLI(290403)

MALE1965406 SECONDARY / C

KALBURGI(2904)

Married 13

All Criteria fulfilled
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total WeIghtage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer 2023-2024

Department of School Education, Karnataka

Teacher Transfer ELIGIBLE Application list - AS ON 31/05/2024

REQUEST TRANSFER ( Outside Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

Application Verification Remark

N/A ಸಾವಿತ್ರಿ 10-JUN-1978 : 10-JAN-2004
General

Outside Division

240265917 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಕಲಾ_ಕನ್ನಡ 12-MAY-2020

29330816506 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL NAGANUR (29330816506) -

SHORAPUR(293308) - YADAGIRI(2933)
SHORAPUR(293308)

FEMALE1965230 SECONDARY / C

YADAGIRI(2933)

Married 13

All Criteria fulfilled

N/A ಮಲಕಪ್ಪ ದೇಗಿನಾಳ 01-DEC-1965 : 01-JUN-1989
General

Outside Division

240266880 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಇಂಗ್ಲೀಷ್ 12-MAY-2020

29330815202 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL MALLA B (29330815202) -

SHORAPUR(293308) - YADAGIRI(2933)
SHORAPUR(293308)

MALE1116918 SECONDARY / C

YADAGIRI(2933)

Married 13

All Criteria fulfilled
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total WeIghtage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer 2023-2024

Department of School Education, Karnataka

Teacher Transfer ELIGIBLE Application list - AS ON 31/05/2024

REQUEST TRANSFER ( Outside Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

Application Verification Remark

N/A ಶಿವನಗೌಡ ಪಾಟೀಲ 30-AUG-1978 : 12-JAN-2004
General

Outside Division

240264797 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಪಿಸಿಎಂ_ಕನ್ನಡ 13-MAY-2020

29330821604 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL YALAGI (29330821604) -

SHORAPUR(293308) - YADAGIRI(2933)
SHORAPUR(293308)

MALE1965011 SECONDARY / C

YADAGIRI(2933)

Married 13

All Criteria fulfilled

N/A ಹನಮಂತ ಕ್ವಾರಿ 20-JUL-1977 : 17-FEB-2004
General

Outside Division

240265458 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಕನ್ನಡ 13-MAY-2020

29060106202 GHS  HIREBUDUR (29060106202) - DEVADURGA(290601) -

RAICHUR(2906)
DEVADURGA(290601)

MALE1944099 SECONDARY / C

RAICHUR(2906)

Married 13

All Criteria fulfilled
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total WeIghtage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer 2023-2024

Department of School Education, Karnataka

Teacher Transfer ELIGIBLE Application list - AS ON 31/05/2024

REQUEST TRANSFER ( Outside Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

Application Verification Remark

N/A ಸಂಗನಗೌಡ ಸಿದ್ದನಗೌಡ ಪಾಟೀಲ 01-JUN-1976 : 10-JAN-2004
General

Outside Division

240265904 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಕನ್ನಡ 12-MAY-2020

29330700401 GOVT HIGH SCHOOL RMSA ANABI (29330700401) -

SHAHAPUR(293307) - YADAGIRI(2933)
SHAHAPUR(293307)

MALE1963699 SECONDARY / C

YADAGIRI(2933)

Married 13

All Criteria fulfilled

N/A ಯಲ್ಲಪ್ಪ ಹಂದ್ರಾಳ 01-JAN-1979 : 29-JAN-2004
General

Outside Division

240264963 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಕಲಾ_ಕನ್ನಡ 13-MAY-2020

29060106502 GHS  HIRERAYAKUMPI (29060106502) - DEVADURGA(290601) -

RAICHUR(2906)
DEVADURGA(290601)

MALE1965210 SECONDARY / C

RAICHUR(2906)

Married 13

All Criteria fulfilled
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total WeIghtage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer 2023-2024

Department of School Education, Karnataka

Teacher Transfer ELIGIBLE Application list - AS ON 31/05/2024

REQUEST TRANSFER ( Outside Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

Application Verification Remark

N/A ಬಸವರಾಜ.ಮಲ್ಲಪ್ಪ.ಹೊಸಮನಿ 01-JUN-1969 : 31-OCT-1994
General

Outside Division

240275394 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಪಿಸಿಎಂ_ಕನ್ನಡ 13-MAY-2020

29070413203 GHS    NILOGAL (29070413203) - KUSTAGI(290704) - KOPPAL(2907) KUSTAGI(290704)

MALE1323048 SECONDARY / C

KOPPAL(2907)

Married 13

All Criteria fulfilled

N/A ಶ್ರೀ ಪರಮೇಶ್ವರ ನಾಯ್ಕ 16-JUN-1976 : 24-AUG-1998
General

Outside Division

240274941 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಕಲಾ_ಕನ್ನಡ 20-JAN-2021

29040304302 GHS HASARGUNDGI (29040304302) - CHINCHOLI(290403) -

KALBURGI(2904)
CHINCHOLI(290403)

MALE1537012 SECONDARY / C

KALBURGI(2904)

Married 9

All Criteria fulfilled
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total WeIghtage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer 2023-2024

Department of School Education, Karnataka

Teacher Transfer ELIGIBLE Application list - AS ON 31/05/2024

REQUEST TRANSFER ( Outside Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

Application Verification Remark

N/A ನಿಂಗಪ್ಪ ಶಿದ್ದಪ್ಪ ಶೀರನಹಳ್ಳಿ 20-JUN-1976 : 31-AUG-1998
General

Outside Division

240264417 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಸಿಬಿಜಡ್_ಕನ್ನಡ 22-JAN-2021

29040306607 GOVT HIGH SCHOOL KUNCHAWARAM (29040306607) -

CHINCHOLI(290403) - KALBURGI(2904)
CHINCHOLI(290403)

MALE1781327 SECONDARY / C

KALBURGI(2904)

Married 9

All Criteria fulfilled

N/A ಶ್ರೀಕ್ರಷ್ಣಶೆಟ್ಟಿ 01-JUN-1970 : 26-AUG-1998
General

Outside Division

240274444 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಪಿಸಿಎಂ_ಕನ್ನಡ 05-JAN-2021

29040300207 GHS AINOLI (29040300207) - CHINCHOLI(290403) -

KALBURGI(2904)
CHINCHOLI(290403)

MALE1653741 SECONDARY / C

KALBURGI(2904)

Married 9

All Criteria fulfilled
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total WeIghtage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer 2023-2024

Department of School Education, Karnataka

Teacher Transfer ELIGIBLE Application list - AS ON 31/05/2024

REQUEST TRANSFER ( Outside Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

Application Verification Remark

N/A ಮುರ್ತುಜಾ ಪಟೇಲ 01-MAY-1972 : 31-AUG-1998
General

Outside Division

240264893 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಹಿಂದಿ 11-JAN-2021

29040905103 GOVT. H.S KANAGADDA (29040905103) - SEDAM(290409) -

KALBURGI(2904)
SEDAM(290409)

MALE1653022 SECONDARY / C

KALBURGI(2904)

Married 9

All Criteria fulfilled

N/A ರಾಮಚಂದ್ರ ಅಣ್ಣಪ್ಪ ಖಾರ್ವಿ 01-JUN-1974 : 16-FEB-2004
General

Outside Division

240265607 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಸಿಬಿಜಡ್_ಕನ್ನಡ 15-DEC-2020

29070402206 GHS   TALVAGERA (29070402206) - KUSTAGI(290704) -

KOPPAL(2907)
KUSTAGI(290704)

MALE1977758 SECONDARY / C

KOPPAL(2907)

Married 9

All Criteria fulfilled

Page 32 of 3830-06-2024 01:41 PM



Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total WeIghtage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer 2023-2024

Department of School Education, Karnataka

Teacher Transfer ELIGIBLE Application list - AS ON 31/05/2024

REQUEST TRANSFER ( Outside Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

Application Verification Remark

N/A ರೇಖಾ 07-DEC-1977 : 17-MAR-2004
General

Outside Division

240265626 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಸಿಬಿಜಡ್_ಕನ್ನಡ 17-DEC-2020

29060805103 GOVT HIGH SCHOOL HANCHINAL CAMP K (29060805103) -

SINDHANUR(290608) - RAICHUR(2906)
SINDHANUR(290608)

FEMALE1943896 SECONDARY / C

RAICHUR(2906)

Married 9

All Criteria fulfilled

N/A ದಿನೇಶ ಕೆ ಪಿ 17-MAY-1978 : 14-FEB-2004
General

Outside Division

240265464 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಹಿಂದಿ 17-DEC-2020

29060811704 GHS   THIDIGOL (29060811704) - SINDHANUR(290608) -

RAICHUR(2906)
SINDHANUR(290608)

MALE1944017 SECONDARY / C

RAICHUR(2906)

Married 9

All Criteria fulfilled
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total WeIghtage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer 2023-2024

Department of School Education, Karnataka

Teacher Transfer ELIGIBLE Application list - AS ON 31/05/2024

REQUEST TRANSFER ( Outside Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

Application Verification Remark

N/A ಶಂಕರಯ್ಯಾ ಹಿರೇಮಠ 30-JUN-1979 : 21-FEB-2004
General

Outside Division

240264838 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಇಂಗ್ಲೀಷ್ 01-JAN-2021

29040202602 GOVT HS CHINCHOLI (29040202602) - AFZALPUR(290402) -

KALBURGI(2904)
AFZALPUR(290402)

MALE1914851 SECONDARY / C

KALBURGI(2904)

Married 9

All Criteria fulfilled

N/A ಮೃತ್ಯುಂಜಯ. ಎಲ್.ಎಸ್. 26-MAY-1974 : 25-OCT-2004
General

Outside Division

240265399 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಹಿಂದಿ 24-DEC-2020

29140702803 GHS- HARAKANALU (29140702803) - HARAPANAHALLI(291407) -

VIJAYANAGARA(2935)
HARAPANAHALLI(291407)

MALE1945445 SECONDARY / C

VIJAYANAGARA(2935)

Married 9

All Criteria fulfilled
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total WeIghtage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer 2023-2024

Department of School Education, Karnataka

Teacher Transfer ELIGIBLE Application list - AS ON 31/05/2024

REQUEST TRANSFER ( Outside Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

Application Verification Remark

N/A ಖರಾಟೆ ಬಸವರಾಜ 26-MAR-1978 : 05-FEB-2004
General

Outside Division

240265997 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಪಿಸಿಎಂ_ಕನ್ನಡ 16-DEC-2020

29070907003 GHS  KARAMUDI (29070907003) - YELBURGA(290709) -

KOPPAL(2907)
YELBURGA(290709)

MALE1977612 SECONDARY / C

KOPPAL(2907)

Married 9

All Criteria fulfilled

N/A ಶರಣಪ್ಪ ಮಾದರ 01-JUN-1975 : 06-FEB-2004
General

Outside Division

240268437 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಇಂಗ್ಲೀಷ್ 01-JAN-2021

29060810802 GMHPS SALAGUNDA (29060810802) - SINDHANUR(290608) -

RAICHUR(2906)
SINDHANUR(290608)

MALE1944569 SECONDARY / C

RAICHUR(2906)

Married 9

All Criteria fulfilled
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total WeIghtage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer 2023-2024

Department of School Education, Karnataka

Teacher Transfer ELIGIBLE Application list - AS ON 31/05/2024

REQUEST TRANSFER ( Outside Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

Application Verification Remark

N/A ಫ್ಯಜುನ್ನಬಿ 22-JUL-1978 : 04-MAR-2004
General

Outside Division

240265696 ಮುಖ್ಯಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಸಿಬಿಜಡ್_ಉರ್ದು 05-JAN-2021

29040101406 GHS BELAMAGI (29040101406) - ALAND(290401) - KALBURGI(2904) ALAND(290401)

MALE1989842 SECONDARY / C

KALBURGI(2904)

Married 9

All Criteria fulfilled

N/A ಝೊಹರಾ ಖಾನಂ ತೇರದಾಳ್ 03-OCT-1974 : 12-JAN-2004
General

Outside Division

240252473 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಕಲಾ_ಉರ್ದು 05-JAN-2021

29040311310 GOVT URDU HIGH SCHOOL SULEPETH (29040311310) -

CHINCHOLI(290403) - KALBURGI(2904)
CHINCHOLI(290403)

FEMALE1965356 SECONDARY / C

KALBURGI(2904)

Married 9

All Criteria fulfilled
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total WeIghtage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer 2023-2024

Department of School Education, Karnataka

Teacher Transfer ELIGIBLE Application list - AS ON 31/05/2024

REQUEST TRANSFER ( Outside Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

Application Verification Remark

N/A ರಾಯವ್ವ ಎಚ್ ಉಕ್ಕಲಿ 22-JUL-1972 : 21-FEB-2004
General

Outside Division

240265319 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಸಿಬಿಜಡ್_ಕನ್ನಡ 01-JAN-2021

29070404812 GHS   GIRLS  HANAMASAGAR (29070404812) - KUSTAGI(290704) -

KOPPAL(2907)
KUSTAGI(290704)

FEMALE1965054 SECONDARY / C

KOPPAL(2907)

Married 9

All Criteria fulfilled

N/A ಮುಮ್ತಾಜ ಬಾಗವಾನ 01-APR-1976 : 17-JAN-2004
General

Outside Division

240221340 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಪಿಸಿಎಂ_ಉರ್ದು 01-JAN-2021

29050111204 GOVT H.S. MADNOOR (29050111204) - AURAD(290501) -

BIDAR(2905)
AURAD(290501)

FEMALE1915111 SECONDARY / C

BIDAR(2905)

Married 9

All Criteria fulfilled
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total WeIghtage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer 2023-2024

Department of School Education, Karnataka

Teacher Transfer ELIGIBLE Application list - AS ON 31/05/2024

REQUEST TRANSFER ( Outside Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

Application Verification Remark

N/A ಚಂದ್ರಶೇಖರ ಡಿ 31-JAN-1976 : 03-MAR-2004
General

Outside Division

240270343 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಪಿಸಿಎಂ_ಕನ್ನಡ 01-JAN-2021

29120601707 GHS CHOUDAPURA (29120601707) - KUDLIGI(291206) -

VIJAYANAGARA(2935)
KUDLIGI(291206)

MALE1964432 SECONDARY / C

VIJAYANAGARA(2935)

Married 9

All Criteria fulfilled
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